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Department Agency Last Name First Name Role Contact Information

USDA Co-Chair OSEC Woteki Cathie Co-Chair catherine.woteki@osec.usda.gov
Simmons Michele Assistant Michele.Simmons@osec.usda.gov 

HHS Co-Chair OASH DeSalvo Karen Co-Chair Karen.DeSalvo@hhs.gov

USDA Co-Executive Secretary Starke-Reed Pam Co-Executive Secretary pamela.starke-reed@ars.usda.gov
HHS Co-Executive Secretary Coates Paul Co-Executive Secretary coatesp@od.nih.gov

HHS CDC (NCHS Porter Kathryn Rep kzs4@cdc.gov
CDC (NCHS Ahluwalia Naman Alternate Rep woq0@cdc.gov 
CDC (Atl) Blanck Heidi Rep hcb3@cdc.gov 
CDC (Atl) Bowman Barbara Alternate Rep bbb8@cdc.gov
NIH Murray David Rep and Roadmap Co-Chair david.murray2@nih.gov
NIH Kuszak Adam Rapporteur kuszakaj@od.nih.gov
FDA Kavanaugh Claudine Rep claudine.kavanaugh@cfsan.fda.gov
FDA McKinnon Robin Alternate Rep robin.mckinnon@fda.hhs.gov
ODPHP Wright Don Rep don.wright@hhs.gov
ODPHP Olson Rick Alternate Rep and DGA Co-Chair richard.olson@hhs.gov
HRSA DiBari Jessica Rep JDiBari@hrsa.gov 

USDA ARS Klurfeld David Rep and DRI Co-Chair david.klurfeld@nps.ars.usda.gov
NIFA Eblen Denise Rep and Roadmap Co-Chair denise. r.eblen@nifa.usda.gov
NIFA Toombs Dionne Alternate Rep dtoombs@nifa.usda.gov
CNPP Tagtow Angie Rep angela.tagtow@cnpp.usda.gov
CNPP Rihane Colette Alternate Rep and DGA Co-Chair colette.rihane@cnpp.usda.gov
FNCS Concannon Kevin Rep kevin.concannon@osec.usda.gov
FNCS Mande Jerry Alternate Rep jerold.mande@osec.usda.gov
ERS Variyam Jay Rep jvariyam@ers.usda.gov
ERS Guthrie Joanne Alternate Rep jguthrie@ers.usda.gov

White House OSTP Handelsman Jo Rep Jo_E_Handelsman@ostp.eop.gov
OSTP Grimm Rebecca L. Alternate Rep Rebecca_L_Grimm@ostp.eop.gov
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NASA Smith Scott Rep scott.m.smith@nasa.gov 

Commerce NIST Wise Steve Rep stephen.wise@nist.gov
NOAA Trtanj Juli Rep juli.trtanj@noaa.gov
NOAA Dickhoff Walton Alternate Rep walton.w.dickhoff@noaa.gov

DoD Rauch Terry Rep terry.m.rauch.civ@mail.mil 
Deuster Patty Alternate Rep pdeuster@usuhs.mil 

VA Utech Anne Rep anne.utech@va.gov

USAID BGH Peniston Anne Rep apeniston@usaid.gov
BGH Dary Omar Alternate Rep odary@usaid.gov
BFS Thurber Melanie Rep mthurber@usaid.gov
BFS Kablan Ahmed Alternate Rep akablan@u 

EPA Miller David Rep miller.davidj@epa.gov

NOAA Trtanj Juli Rep juli.trtanj@noaa.gov
Dickhoff Walton Alternate Rep walton.w.dickhoff@noaa.gov

NSF Ellis Steve Rep stellis@nsf.gov 

FTC Engle Mary Rep mengle@ftc.gov
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